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Eureka Springs School District (0802000)

Superintendent Bryan  Pruitt

Email bryan.pruitt@es.k12.ar.us

Phone (479) 253-5999

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

602

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Thomas Coy Thomas.Coy@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4368

147 Greenwood Hollow , Eureka Springs, AR 72632
http://eurekaspringsschools.k12.ar.us

School Accreditation Status Status
0802006 Eureka Springs Elem. School Accredited
0802007 Eureka Springs High School Accredited
0802008 Eureka Springs Middle School Accredited
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Eureka Springs Elem. School (0802006)
156 Greenwood Hollow , Eureka Springs, AR 72632

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 04 216 5812.81 3816

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.50 1.00 0.75

Principal Clare  Houser

Email clare.houser@es.k12.ar.us

Phone (479) 253-8704
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Eureka Springs High School (0802007)
2 Lake Lucerne Rd , Eureka Springs, AR 72632

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 202 1874.88 9593

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.80 1.00 0.61

Principal David  Gilmore

Email david.gilmore@es.k12.ar.us

Phone (479) 253-8875
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Eureka Springs Middle School (0802008)
142 Greenwood Hollow , Eureka Springs, AR 72632

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 184 1971.65 4775

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.50 1.00 0.50

Principal Cindy  Holt

Email cholt@es.k12.ar.us

Phone (479) 253-7716


